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



AN ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE DESIGNED
BY JOHN ELGIN WOLF

) oy
STAGY: GOITULA

9198 CORDELL DRIVE $5,850,000

An architectural masterpiece, this John Elgin Woolf private garden residence holds an impeccable entertainment industry pedigree in a prime locale above
Sunset Strip. The 3-bedroom, 3.5-bath house is exquisitely restored with Madeline Stuart design and state-of-the-art systems. In the living room, the brick
fireplace and flanking windows soar to the height of the 14-foot ceiling and look onto dignified cypress trees. This is an intimate estate of classic beauty,
contemporary elegance and gracious ease.

NEW PRICE OPEN TUESDAY T11-2

JOYCE REY EXECUTIVEDIRECTOR  STACY GOTTULA LUXURY SPECIALIST

(310) 285-7529 | Joyce@JoyceRey.com (323) 610-7191 | Stacy@StacyGottula.com

www.JoyceRey.com | CalBRE #00465013 www.StacyGottula.com  calBRE #01372678

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker®, Previews® and Coldwell Banker Previews International are registered trademarks licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing  [PQe RS B
Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from E=YNT (I Y6}

public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. Coldwell Banker®, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker
Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews® International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE







ALTADENA | $1,485,000

A distinctive lifestyle awaits you within the gated
community of La Vina

DEBRA FALLON (619) 227-7616

BRENTWOOD | $9,300,000
Like Living in a Park in Brentwood. 4 beds, 5 baths, 2
guest houses, pl, orchards. 1+acre.

JOHNNY LEE SCHELL & BETH STYNE (310) 859-6032

CENTURY CITY | $7,995,000
Spectacular city view home in world renowned Century
Luxury Building. 3bd+5ba.

GINGER GLASS (310) 927-9307

HANCOCK PARK | $1,195,000
Fabulous Updated, Ultramodern Large 2 Bedroom Unit.
Tastefully Appointed Gourmet Kitchen.

JUNE LEE/JAMES SONG 323-860-4262 X4255

ALTADENA | $724,900
257 East Las Flores Drive, Altadena

MICHAEL TRUJILLO (626) 926-9897

BRENTWOOD | $3,395,000

Last of the grt cul-de-sac opportunities on a Helena!
Live as-is or expand to your needs!

ROBERT WINANS (310) 722-8456

EL SEGUNDO | $839,000
Fantastic 3BD/3BA Condo | Open Floorplan |
Hardwood Flooring & Vaulted Ceilings

MELINDA FLYNN (310) 728-5795

LOS ANGELES | $889,000
Rare opportunity in this lovely 1 story, 3 bd/2 ba home
in highly coveted Ladera Heights.

BARON BRUNO & NOEL BOIX (424) 465-3225

ARCADIA | $588,000
Charming Arcadia hm w/3br/2 updated baths, kitchen
w/granite and built-in appliances.

JEANNIE VUKOVICH (626) 622-4355

CALABASAS | $1,295,000
22957dekalb.com VIEWS! VIEWS! VIEWS! 5 bed + 3 bath
+ Pool/Spa, on a private cul-de-sac!

KAREN BOUDREAU (818) 434-8633

ENCINO | $749,999
4 BR, 3 BA, Great Room. Chef's Kitchen. View of Farm.
www.6124Shoshone.com

JOSEPHINE ROSSI (818) 995-2424

LOS ANGELES | $875,000
Investor's dream! Sits on large corner lot, this
architectural home has so much potential!

CARLA & RAY LOWE (424) 702-3043

Arcadia (626) 445-5500

COLDWELL
BANKECR O

RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

Beverly Hills North (310) 777-6200
Beverly Hills South (310) 273-3113
Brentwood (310) 820-6651

Calabasas (818) 222-0023
Glendale (818) 240-1M

Hancock Park North (323) 464-9272
Hancock Park South (323) 462-0867

La Canada Flintridge (818) 790-3334
Los Feliz (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony (310) 456-3638
Malibu West (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach (310) 802-5700
Marina del Rey (310) 301-3500
Montecito (805) 969-4755
COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM



LOS FELIZ | $1,385,000

Reduced! Architectural 2-story 4BR/2.5BA in Los Feliz w/
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